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Air filter for ventilation system G1 7F0700001000

Allgemeine Informationen
Products_Model

EAN

Producer

Producer-Model
Producer-Typ

min. Order

Class

Technische Informationen
Ausfuhrung

Filterklasse

Filterart
Umgebungstemperatur
Werkstoff des Gehauses
Kanalhdhe

Kanalbreite

Nennweite

ET0644861 —
8012823367330

Finder

7F0700001000
7F.07.0.000.1000

Luftfilter fur LUftungssysteme

i

0...100°C

92mm
92mm
16mm
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